CONTACT DETAILS OF THE BOARD OF MANAGEMENT MEMBERS - PGIA

Name & Designation

E-mail Address

No.
Prof. D.K.N.G. Pushpakumara dir@pgia.ac.lk,
1. Director/PGIA
Mr. G.S.P.K. Moraliyage d-ict@mohe.gov.lk
Director (Information & Technology)
2. Ministry of Education, Higher Education & Vocational
Education
Mrs. N.B.A.L.M. Samarasingha Samarasingha.nbalm@msd.treasury.
Additional Director General, Department of Management gov.lk
3. services of the M/Finance, Planning and Economic
Development
Dr. WM.U.K. Rathnayake moa.dashboard@gmail.com
4. Addl. Secretary (Agri Technology), M/Agriculture
Dr. AM.AS. Attanayake achala.attanayake@gmail.com,
5 Director (Technology Transfer & Research)
' Secretary, M/Environment
Mr. C. Palamakumbura cgsoffice@gmail.com
6. Conservator General of Forests forestdepartment.sl@gmail.com
Prof. R.S. Dharmakeerthi, dharmakeerthirs@gmail.com
7. Director, Sri Lanka Council for Agricultural Research Policy
Dr. WA.R.T. Wickramarachchi dg@doa.gov.lk,dgagriculture@gmail.co
Director General, Dep.t of Agriculture m,
8. :
wartwa@gmail.com
Dr. K.K. Sarath dgdaph@sltnet.lk
0. Director General, Dept. /Animal Production & Health
Mrs. M.K.S.R.D. Samarasinghe direxag@sltnet.lk
10. Director General, Dept. /Export Agriculture
Prof. B.C. Jayawardana dean@agri.pdn.ac.lk,
11. Dean/Agriculture, U/P
Dr. A.W. Kalupahana deanvet@pdn.ac.lk,
12 Dean/Vet. Medicine & Animal Sc, anilwkalupahana@yahoo.com
' University of Peradeniya akalupahana@vet.pdn.ac.lk
Prof. M.H.].P. Gunarathna. dean@agri.rjt.ac.lk,
13. Dean/ Agriculture, Rajarata Univ. janaka78@agri,rjt.ac.lk
Prof. ].C. Edirisinghe jagathed07 @gmail.com
14. Dean/Agriculture, Wayamba Univ. deanfapm@wib.ac.lk
Prof. M.L.M.C. Dissanayake dean@agri.sab.ac.lk
15. Dean/Agriculture, U/ Sabaragamuwa
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Prof. G.Y. Jayasinghe

deanagri@agri.ruh.ac.lk

16. Dean/Agriculture, U/Ruhuna
Prof. P. Premanandarajah Puni_prem@yahoo.com
17. Dean/Agriculture, U/Eastern Dean fag@esn.ac.lk
Prof. K. Pakeerthan deanagri@Univ.jfn.ac.lk
18. Dean/Agriculture, U/Jaffna
Prof. H.M.V.G. Herath, B/S Agric. Biology venura@agri.pdn.ac.lk
19. venurah@pdn.ac.lk
b0 Dr. S.P. Weligamage, B/S-Agric. Economics parakw@agri.pdn.ac.lk
Prof. N.D.K. Dayawansa, B/S-Agric. Engineering dammid@agri.pdn.ac.lk
21. ndkdayawansa@agri.pdn.ac.lk
Dr. L.N.A.C. Jayawardena, B/S-Agric. Extension chandanacj@gmail.com
22. chandanacj@agri.pdn.ac.lk
)3 Dr. T.S. Samarakone, B/S-Animal Science thusiths@agri.pdn.ac.lk
b4 Prof. T. Sivananthawerl, B/S - Biostatistics sivawerl@agri.pdn.ac.lk
oS Prof. D.V.P. Prasada, B/S in Business Admin prasada@agri.pdn.ac.lk
b6 Dr. WM.T.P. Ariyarathne, B/S - Crop Science mojith@agri.pdn.ac.lk
b7 Mr. P.C. Arampath, B/S-Food Sc. & Tech. pcarampath@gmail.com
hg Prof. D.M. De Costa, B/S-Plant Protection dmdcosta@agri.pdn.ac.lk
' devikadecosta@gmail.com
Pro. W.A.U. Vitharana, B/S-Soil Science uvithara@agri.pdn.ac.lk,
b9 uvithara@gmail.com
uvithara@yahoo.com
Prof. T. Mathiventhan mathiventhant@esn.ac.lk
30. (UGC Nominee) tmathiventhan@gmail.com
Prof. W. P. Ranjith Premalal De Silva gs5101@yahoo.com
Senior Professor in Agricultural Engineering .
31. (UGC Nominee) rpdesilva@pdn.ac.lk
rpdesilva@agri.pdn.ac.lk
Mrs. K.S.T. Swarnalatha Jayasooriya Uoc20032000@gmail.com
32. Chartered Accountant
(UGC Nominee)
Emeritus Prof. C. Sivayoganathan csivayoganathan@gmail.com
33. (UGC Nominee)
Dr. M.A.B. Ranathunga mahasenab@yahoo.com,
24 Director, Tea Research Institute of Sri Lanka director@tri.lk

(UGC Nominee)
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